Products
Application
Construction
Allproof Low-Profile Fire Collar
Fire stopping of plastic pipe in
double layer plasterboard wall
Minimum wall thickness 116mm
with double layer 13mm or

which may all be used on double layer walls,
covering the following pipes;
2 X 13MM PLASTERBOARD WALL TEST RESULTS:
NOMINAL PIPE
SIZE (MM)
NOMINAL PIPE WALL
THICKNESS (MM)
PRODUCT CODE
PENETRATION HOLE
SIZE (MM)
PLASTERBOARD
WALL FRL*
FTC#
PEXa PIPE
16 2.6 ALLFC25 19 -/120/120 44185300.1
20 2.9 ALLFC25 25 -/120/120 44185300.1
25 3.7 ALLFC25 28 -/120/120 44185300.1
* Tested using a 64mm wide steel stud with a single layer of 2 x 13mm fire rated plasterboard on each side of the frame. A total wall thickness
of 116mm. Pipe collars are fixed using 2 x 10G x 38mm laminating or chipboard screws directly into plasterboard - not fixed into framing or
studs in wall. Intumescent sealant is applied in the space between the pipe and plasterboard on both the exposed and unexposed face.
2 X 16MM PLASTERBOARD WALL TEST RESULTS:
NOMINAL PIPE
SIZE (MM)
NOMINAL PIPE WALL
THICKNESS (MM)
PRODUCT CODE
PENETRATION HOLE
SIZE (MM)
PLASTERBOARD
WALL FRL*
FTC#
PVC PLASTIC PIPE
40 2.0 ALLFC40 47 -/120/120 718
50 2.2 ALLFC50 57 -/120/120 718
65 2.7 ALLFC65 72 -/120/120 718
80 2.9 ALLFC80 87 -/120/120 718
100 3.2 ALLFC100 112 -/120/120 718
PEX PIPE
16 2.6 ALLFC25 19 -/120/120 718
OTHER PLASTIC PIPE
20 PEX/AL/PEX 3.1 ALLFC25 25 -/120/120 718